Last Name
HOLTERY
PRINCE
ZDUNKIEWICZ
SMITH
PIERNIK
SLAY
THOMAS
HOHMAN
DELEO
DURGUTOVIC
MCVICKER
JOHNS
LANGLOIS
GETZ
LYON
FILBERT
LAMONT
O'CONNELL
BURRELL
CUSTO
FORD
THOMPSON
WARREN
COHILL
MARTIN
SHARP
CRUMLEY
VONESCHE
JOHNSON
LEE
MARRERO
ENGLISH

First Name
KIRA
SANDRA
JENNIFER
GENE
JODI
ANNA
TRIWAN
JOSIANE
ANTHONY
IBRAHIM
DENNIS
CHRISTOPHER
JARROD
ALEXANDER
LYNDSEY
ERIN
JASON
SCOTT
BRETT
MEHO
ALLAN
JUSTIN
YVONNE
DAVID
ANTHONY
JASON
THOMAS
RYANN
IRVIN
ANDREW
RICARDO

NATHAN

Annual Salary
53331.20
69867.20
80870.40

167980.80
38334.40
40268.80
55473.60
50273.60
69992.00
69992.00
34865.10
73278.40
73278.40
74984.00
74984.00
78520.00
83928.00
83928.00
90168.00
90168.00
90168.00
91707.20

103209.60

113984.00

113984.00

113984.00

138257.60
65312.00
66185.60
66185.60
66185.60
67724.80

Department Description
POLICE DEPARTME/ADMINISTRATIVE/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW EN
POLICE DEPARTME/ADMINISTRATIVE/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW EN
POLICE DEPARTME/ADMINISTRATIVE/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW EN
POLICE DEPARTME/ADMINISTRATIVE/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW EN
POLICE DEPARTME/RECORDS DIVISIO/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/RECORDS DIVISIO/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/RECORDS DIVISIO/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/DETECTIVES D/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/DETECTIVES D/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/DETECTIVES D/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/DETECTIVES D/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/DETECTIVES D/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/DETECTIVES D/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/DETECTIVES D/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/DETECTIVES D/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/DETECTIVES D/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/DETECTIVES D/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/DETECTIVES D/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/DETECTIVES D/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/DETECTIVES D/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/DETECTIVES D/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/DETECTIVES D/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/DETECTIVES D/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/DETECTIVES D/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/DETECTIVES D/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/DETECTIVES D/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/DETECTIVES D/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
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Last Name
THOMAS
MARTIN
ROSSI
THREADFORD
WILLIAMSON
COREY
ELLISON
HUGHES
KEENAN
KUUSELA
OWENS
RICH
STYLES
IKRAM
HAWKINS THOMP$
JARMAN
MORRISON
THOMPSON
CARRILLO
CONNER
CURRIER
GIBSON
MAXWELL
KEEN
BROWN
DOYLE
GRAY
PFEUFFER
SCARBOROUGH
HEINRICH
KLING

MILLER

First Name
SIENNA
TONY
SETH
DOUGLAS
MATTHEW
HAROLD
HUBERT
DANIEL
KYLE
MIKAEL
CAITLYN
TODD
DAMITRUS
YAVONNE
ASHLEY
SHANE
MATTHEW
KEVIN
PAUL
BENJAMIN
STEVEN
DUSTIN
TONY
CHARLES
TRAVIS
BRYAN
BENJAMIN
CRAIG
AARON
HANNAH
DUSTIN
RICHARD

Annual Salary
67724.80
69305.60
69305.60
69305.60
70928.00
72592.00
72592.00
72592.00
72592.00
72592.00
72592.00
72592.00
72592.00
74276.80
76731.20
78520.00
78520.00
83928.00
84136.00
84136.00
84136.00
84136.00
84136.00
88108.80
90168.00
90168.00
90168.00
90168.00
90168.00
91707.20
94452.80
94452.80

Department Description
POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
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Last Name
BROSSART
TURPIN
EIERMAN
COOPER
SORRELLS
BROWN
SHACKELFORD
SMITH
WALLACE
SHAUGHNESSY
ROJAS
PALMER
GEORGEO
CATLETT
CLARKE
RICARD
WALKER
CITRULLO
DECKER
FELDMAN
BILIK
BYRD
RITCHIE

SHETTLESWORTH

WARREN
KRECH
TOOLEY
TAYLOR
LAVENDER
TATOR
BINGHAM
RUSSELL

First Name
MISTYDAWN
DANIEL
WILLIAM
ANTHONY
MITCHELL
WILLIAM
KEITH
LAURENCE
BRIAN
ERIC
MARTA
BRANDON
EMILY
WENDY
RAYMOND
GLEN
MARY
JENNIFER
BRADLEY
WILLIAM
MERRILEA
JOAN
TERRY
BENNY
MARGARET
ISIS
SUSANNAH
BEVERLY
LORETTA
TONYA
THOMAS

CHRISTOPHER

Annual Salary
100193.60
101275.20
103209.60
106371.20
106371.20
113984.00
113984.00
113984.00
113984.00
138257.60

44387.20
51812.80
56180.80
61131.20
74942.40
77022.40
77022.40
107910.40
16533.45
17882.10
19340.64
19340.64
15100.80
15100.80
19340.64
43284.80
45468.80
52894.40
68931.20
113984.00
134721.60
33286.68

Department Description
POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/COMMUNICATION D/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/COMMUNICATION D/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/COMMUNICATION D/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/COMMUNICATION D/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/COMMUNICATION D/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/COMMUNICATION D/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/COMMUNICATION D/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/COMMUNICATION D/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/ANCILLARY SERV./PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/ANCILLARY SERV./PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/ANCILLARY SERV./PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/ANCILLARY SERV./PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/ANCILLARY SERV./PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/ANCILLARY SERV./PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/ANCILLARY SERV./PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/ANCILLARY SERV./PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/ANCILLARY SERV./PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/ANCILLARY SERV./PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/ANCILLARY SERV./PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/ANCILLARY SERV./PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/ANCILLARY SERV./PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
POLICE DEPARTME/POLICE RESERVE/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW EN
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Date: 2/5/2025

Last Name First Name Annual Salary Department Description

MCMINN DAVID 34865.10|POLICE DEPARTME/POLICE RESERVE/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW EN
WHITE JEFFREY 34865.10|POLICE DEPARTME/POLICE RESERVE/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW EN
FOX J DANIEL 65707.20|Police/Parking/Public Safety Law Enforce

RYAN SUSAN 21928.05|Police/Volunteer Progr/Public Safety Law Enforce
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