Last Name	First Name	Annual Salary	Department Description
HOLTERY	KIRA	•	POLICE DEPARTME/ADMINISTRATIVE/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW EN
PRINCE	SANDRA		POLICE DEPARTME/ADMINISTRATIVE/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW EN
ZDUNKIEWICZ	JENNIFER		POLICE DEPARTME/ADMINISTRATIVE/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW EN
SMITH	GENE		POLICE DEPARTME/ADMINISTRATIVE/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW EN
PIERNIK	JODI		POLICE DEPARTME/RECORDS DIVISIO/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
SLAY	ANNA	40268.80	POLICE DEPARTME/RECORDS DIVISIO/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
THOMAS	TRIWAN	55473.60	POLICE DEPARTME/RECORDS DIVISIO/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
HOHMAN	JOSIANE	50273.60	POLICE DEPARTME/DETECTIVES D/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
DELEO	ANTHONY	69992.00	POLICE DEPARTME/DETECTIVES D/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
DURGUTOVIC	IBRAHIM	69992.00	POLICE DEPARTME/DETECTIVES D/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
MCVICKER	DENNIS	34865.10	POLICE DEPARTME/DETECTIVES D/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
JOHNS	CHRISTOPHER	73278.40	POLICE DEPARTME/DETECTIVES D/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
LANGLOIS	JARROD	73278.40	POLICE DEPARTME/DETECTIVES D/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
GETZ	ALEXANDER	74984.00	POLICE DEPARTME/DETECTIVES D/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
LYON	LYNDSEY	74984.00	POLICE DEPARTME/DETECTIVES D/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
FILBERT	ERIN	78520.00	POLICE DEPARTME/DETECTIVES D/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
LAMONT	JASON	83928.00	POLICE DEPARTME/DETECTIVES D/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
O'CONNELL	SCOTT	83928.00	POLICE DEPARTME/DETECTIVES D/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
BURRELL	BRETT	90168.00	POLICE DEPARTME/DETECTIVES D/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
CUSTO	MEHO	90168.00	POLICE DEPARTME/DETECTIVES D/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
FORD	ALLAN	90168.00	POLICE DEPARTME/DETECTIVES D/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
THOMPSON	JUSTIN	91707.20	POLICE DEPARTME/DETECTIVES D/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
WARREN	YVONNE	103209.60	POLICE DEPARTME/DETECTIVES D/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
COHILL	DAVID	113984.00	POLICE DEPARTME/DETECTIVES D/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
MARTIN	ANTHONY	113984.00	POLICE DEPARTME/DETECTIVES D/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
SHARP	JASON	113984.00	POLICE DEPARTME/DETECTIVES D/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
CRUMLEY	THOMAS	138257.60	POLICE DEPARTME/DETECTIVES D/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
VONESCHE	RYANN	65312.00	POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
JOHNSON	IRVIN	66185.60	POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
LEE	ANDREW	66185.60	POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
MARRERO	RICARDO	66185.60	POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
ENGLISH	NATHAN	67724.80	POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E

Last Name	First Name	Annual Salary Department Description	
THOMAS	SIENNA	67724.80 POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E	
MARTIN	TONY	69305.60 POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E	
ROSSI	SETH	69305.60 POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E	
THREADFORD	DOUGLAS	69305.60 POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E	
WILLIAMSON	MATTHEW	70928.00 POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E	
COREY	HAROLD	72592.00 POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E	
ELLISON	HUBERT	72592.00 POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E	
HUGHES	DANIEL	72592.00 POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E	
KEENAN	KYLE	72592.00 POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E	
KUUSELA	MIKAEL	72592.00 POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E	
OWENS	CAITLYN	72592.00 POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E	
RICH	TODD	72592.00 POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E	
STYLES	DAMITRUS	72592.00 POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E	
IKRAM	YAVONNE	74276.80 POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E	
HAWKINS THOMP	SASHLEY	76731.20 POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E	
JARMAN	SHANE	78520.00 POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E	
MORRISON	MATTHEW	78520.00 POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E	
THOMPSON	KEVIN	83928.00 POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E	
CARRILLO	PAUL	84136.00 POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E	
CONNER	BENJAMIN	84136.00 POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E	
CURRIER	STEVEN	84136.00 POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E	
GIBSON	DUSTIN	84136.00 POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E	
MAXWELL	TONY	84136.00 POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E	
KEEN	CHARLES	88108.80 POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E	
BROWN	TRAVIS	90168.00 POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E	
DOYLE	BRYAN	90168.00 POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E	
GRAY	BENJAMIN	90168.00 POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E	
PFEUFFER	CRAIG	90168.00 POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E	
SCARBOROUGH	AARON	90168.00 POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E	
HEINRICH	HANNAH	91707.20 POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E	
KLING	DUSTIN	94452.80 POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E	
MILLER	RICHARD	94452.80 POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E	

Last Name	First Name	Annual Salary	Department Description
BROSSART	MISTYDAWN	100193.60	POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
TURPIN	DANIEL	101275.20	POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
EIERMAN	WILLIAM	103209.60	POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
COOPER	ANTHONY	106371.20	POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
SORRELLS	MITCHELL	106371.20	POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
BROWN	WILLIAM	113984.00	POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
SHACKELFORD	KEITH	113984.00	POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
SMITH	LAURENCE	113984.00	POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
WALLACE	BRIAN	113984.00	POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
SHAUGHNESSY	ERIC	138257.60	POLICE DEPARTME/PATROL DIVISION/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
ROJAS	MARTA	44387.20	POLICE DEPARTME/COMMUNICATION D/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
PALMER	BRANDON	51812.80	POLICE DEPARTME/COMMUNICATION D/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
GEORGEO	EMILY	56180.80	POLICE DEPARTME/COMMUNICATION D/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
CATLETT	WENDY	61131.20	POLICE DEPARTME/COMMUNICATION D/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
CLARKE	RAYMOND	74942.40	POLICE DEPARTME/COMMUNICATION D/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
RICARD	GLEN	77022.40	POLICE DEPARTME/COMMUNICATION D/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
WALKER	MARY	77022.40	POLICE DEPARTME/COMMUNICATION D/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
CITRULLO	JENNIFER	107910.40	POLICE DEPARTME/COMMUNICATION D/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
DECKER	BRADLEY	16533.45	POLICE DEPARTME/ANCILLARY SERV./PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
FELDMAN	WILLIAM	17882.10	POLICE DEPARTME/ANCILLARY SERV./PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
BILIK	MERRILEA	19340.64	POLICE DEPARTME/ANCILLARY SERV./PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
BYRD	JOAN		POLICE DEPARTME/ANCILLARY SERV./PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
RITCHIE	TERRY	15100.80	POLICE DEPARTME/ANCILLARY SERV./PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
SHETTLESWORTH	BENNY		POLICE DEPARTME/ANCILLARY SERV./PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
WARREN	MARGARET	19340.64	POLICE DEPARTME/ANCILLARY SERV./PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
KRECH	ISIS	43284.80	POLICE DEPARTME/ANCILLARY SERV./PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
TOOLEY	SUSANNAH	45468.80	POLICE DEPARTME/ANCILLARY SERV./PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
TAYLOR	BEVERLY	52894.40	POLICE DEPARTME/ANCILLARY SERV./PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
LAVENDER	LORETTA	68931.20	POLICE DEPARTME/ANCILLARY SERV./PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
TATOR	TONYA		POLICE DEPARTME/ANCILLARY SERV./PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
BINGHAM	THOMAS		POLICE DEPARTME/ANCILLARY SERV./PUBLIC SAFETY LAW E
RUSSELL	CHRISTOPHER	33286.68	POLICE DEPARTME/POLICE RESERVE/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW EN

Last Name	First Name	Annual Salary	Department Description
MCMINN	DAVID	34865.10	POLICE DEPARTME/POLICE RESERVE/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW EN
WHITE	JEFFREY	34865.10	POLICE DEPARTME/POLICE RESERVE/PUBLIC SAFETY LAW EN
FOX	J DANIEL	65707.20	Police/Parking/Public Safety Law Enforce
RYAN	SUSAN	21928.05	Police/Volunteer Progr/Public Safety Law Enforce